CANFOR CORPORATION

CANFOR CORPORATION
ISIN: CA1375761048

Overview

2024/07/23 21:54:32

Price
10.82 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.22% (0.13)

ISIN CA1375761048
Symbol CFP
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,177 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10.59 USD
10.82 USD
10.59 USD
10.69 USD
10.802308 USD
11,946
129,118.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1375761048&ID_NOTATION=15176415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dad798a76e3b3fd59b04173298c27f2d16cb68176f1787f70b5f80cb6d74e1b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=caf66611f2d1aa04d&time=1721921479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fff36863d9e3cf845249287261a44e41ee6bb9633b1f7f23e409702e977f26a&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ef2922fd2721916d&time=1721921479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5c74c6ee7ca02dc5849d9e4b0d92b12e1e75d4c9bc80f86ad991a7bcf040459&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c9d754bca942e0dc&time=1721921479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe6fa94d5a328d9e89f72be78ad54e8e2d345837d97f7706377c9e066e0dc2ba&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2897e97b43cf2586e&time=1721921479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e18cd8e9944538635d487ac1c90084ddd95af344fe37365cbab7f5c4ac87faa0&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=93c3910ae73a06fe0&time=1721921479&tool=RSC

CANFOR CORPORATION

Details

2024/07/23 21:54:32

Price
10.82 USD

Difference (] 1.22% (0.13)

General attributes

ISIN CA1375761048
Symbol CFP
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,177 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 10.59 USD
High 10.82 USD
Low 10.59 USD
Close (prev. day) 10.69 USD
VWAP 10.802308 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,946
Trading volume 129,118.60
Number of trades 8
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - -35.84%  -44.43%
Perf (abs.) - -6.04 -8.65
Beta 098 1.14 1.36

Volatility 29.49 36.36 40.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CANFOR CORPORATION

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 10.00 EUR 0.00
23

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 17:15 14.85 CAD 0.58

Exchange 24

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:23 9.80 EUR 0.00
24

Munich 2024/07/ 08:12 9.95EUR 0.00
24

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 9.65 EUR 0.00

10.90 USD (10,609)
10.57 USD (13,676)
11.16 USD (14,320)
12.12 USD (15,730)

14.33 USD (2024/01/10)

9.98 USD (2024/07/08)

16.86 USD (2023/07/24)

9.87 USD (2023/10/24)

Number of
trades
1

281
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15176415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31523791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15187271

CANFOR CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/07/ 21:54 10.82USD 0.13
23

2024/07/ 16:31 9.85 EUR 0.00
24

2024/07/ 08:08 9.85 EUR 0.00
24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16088817

CANFOR CORPORATION

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CANFOR CORP.

Suite 230, West 75th Ave 1700 V6P 6G2
Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604 661-5241
Fax: +1 604 661-5226

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Don Chairman of Managing Board
Kayne

Pat Elliott Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Baird
Dianne Watts
Conrad Pinette
Dieter Jentsch
Frederick
Stimpson

Glen Clark

J. Armstrong
Karl Vilhelm
Santhe Dahl
M. Dallas Ross
Norman Mayr
Ross Smith
Ryan Barrington-
Foote

Sandra Stuart

William Stinson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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